FEE STRUCTURE W.E.F —2024-2025 SESSION

1 Admission Fees (Per Annum)
2 Tution Fees (Per Month) 75.00 85.00 110.00
3 Development Fees (Per Annum) 90.00 90.00 90.00
4 Electricity Fees (Per Annum) 100.00 100.00 100.00
5 College Exam. Fees (Per Annum) 60.00 60.00 60.00
6 Library Fees (Per Annum) 50.00 50.00 50.00
7 Library Caution Fees (Per Annum) 50.00 50.00 50.00
8 Maintenance Fees (Per Month) 20.00 20.00 20.00
9 Student Aid Fund (Per Annum) 20.00 20.00 20.00
10 Student Union Fees (Per Annum) 270.00 270.00 270.00
11 Student Health Home Fees (Per Annum) 10.00 10.00 10.00
12 Identity Card Fees (Per Annum) 10.00 10.00 10.00
13 Fee Book (Per Annum) 5.00 5.00 5.00
14 Late Fees (Per Month) 5.00 5.00 5.00
15 Geography Lab. Fees (Per Month) 50.00 -- - -
16 Sports Fees CBPBU (one time at the time of 90.00 90.00 90.00
1° yr. admission)
17 Games & Sports (Per Annum) 20.00 20.00 20.00
18 Misc. Fee (Per Annum) 10.00 10.00 10.00
19 Saraswati Puja (Per Annum) 35.00 35.00 35.00
20 Science Lab. Fees (Per Month) -- -- 70.00
21 Science Lab. Development Fees (Per Annum) -- -- 200.00
22 Material Charges B.Sc. (Per Month) -- -- 60.00
23 Practical Fees B.Sc. (College) (Per Annum) -- -- 100.00
24 Geography Lab. Caution Fees (Per Annum) 75.00 - - - -
25 Physical Education Course Fees (Per Month) 120..00 -- = -
26 Computer Lab Fees (Per Month) 200.00 - - 200.00
27 Online Admission Registration fees 100.00 100.00 100.00
28 Centre Fees for All Courses (Per Semester) 100.00 100.00 100.00
29 University Registration Fees (CBPBU) 500.00 500.00 500.00
30 Transfer Fees 75.00 75.00 75.00
31 Security Fee (Per Annum) 30.00 30.00 30.00
32 Documentation Fee (Per Annum) 5.00 5.00 5.00
33 Laboratory Maintenance fee (Per Month) -- - 15.00
34 Science Lab Caution Fee (Per Annum) (one time) - - - - 300.00
35 Cuniculum Development (per month) 80.00 80.00 80.00
36 Contingency Fee(per Annum) 20.00 20.00 20.00
37 Intemet Faciity Fee (Per Semester) 100.00 100.00 100.00
38 Course Development Fee (PerMonth ) 50.00 50.00 50.00
39 B.BA. Course Fee : 10000.00 +690.00 = 10690.00
40 B.B.M. Admission Fee: 10000.00 +100.00 = 10100.00
OTHER FEES (APPLICABLE FOR SPECIFIC CASES ONLY)

SlI. No ITEM Amount
1. Application Form for Rly. Concession Journey (12 copies) 10.00
2. Photo Copy Charge 3.00
3. Diploma Fees 30.00
4. H.S. Certificate 20.00
5. Application Form for Re-assessment / Scrutiny 10.00
6. Searching Documentation Fees, each document for each year 5.00
7. Fees for Career Oriented Programme (C.O.P.) (Per Month)

i) Functional and Communicative English 75.00

i) Eco-Tourism Management 75.00

iii) Womens Studies 75.00

. - 150..00
8. iv) Computer Application

Fees for Geoinformatics Course

i) Geoinformatics Certificate Course 6000.00

ii)Geinformatics Diploma Course 12000.00
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At the time of online Admission student has to pay the following amount and there is no
application fee.

B.A. 4 Year Major Course:

Only For B.A 1 Semester: 2900.00
B.A 1* semester with Geography Major Subject 4475.00
B.A 1* semester with Physical Education Major Subject 3620.00

B.Sc. 4 Year Major Course:

| Only For B.Sc 1" Semester: 5815.00

B.Com 4 Year Major Course:

| Only For B.Com 1*' Semester: 2970.00
B.B.A Course: 10690.00
B.B.M. Course: 10100.00
Fees for PG:

M.Sc. in Geography: 12000.00

M.A in English: 8000.00

In Addition, Class Tests and Departmental Seminars will be
Conducted by the Respective Departments.
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